
Thunder Mountain Shootists

Shoot Date: 6/12/2025

Match
 Final Alias Category

Final 

Time

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 8:11:47 AM

2025 Non-Annual Annual Match

Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 

Bad Chad COW 17.05 22.32 19.23 22.44 14.57 15.04 231.881 21.26 19.57 16.10 18.63 20.99 19.681

Gateway Kid SS 20.22 26.50 24.30 30.21 23.23 19.19 283.092 19.74 21.14 21.84 22.65 28.16 25.911

Doc Nelson GFS 20.15 21.94 29.06 25.35 16.75 24.44 284.853 18.37 29.97 20.03 21.05 34.78 22.961

Ramrod Miller 49er 21.49 27.86 35.38 26.32 18.72 21.46 299.144 23.37 27.00 23.68 24.89 24.08 19.891

Lefty Jo CBL 24.41 25.38 30.45 24.52 21.51 24.33 328.445 22.14 31.99 25.26 26.79 35.54 36.121

Flying W Ramrod ES 23.14 24.56 27.62 25.31 21.76 22.77 328.445 23.93 38.76 26.84 30.79 32.47 30.491

Little Bit S 24.10 24.61 29.53 22.95 22.54 38.25 334.287 27.14 28.82 29.15 25.47 30.84 30.881

Aldo Carnage 49er 20.96 22.52 34.87 36.06 24.02 24.63 346.108 19.38 24.15 22.66 26.88 35.59 54.382

Kodiak SS 26.92 31.70 33.85 24.66 28.22 25.30 352.739 37.73 29.56 27.13 26.35 32.15 29.162

Etta Mae GD 26.93 27.62 40.21 32.16 23.20 31.93 366.1210 25.42 31.89 31.89 29.57 30.78 34.521

Mesa Belle GD 24.73 32.61 30.72 24.84 38.15 28.15 369.1211 25.79 32.35 34.06 29.96 37.80 29.962

Senorita Tira Todo LG 32.77 31.54 32.03 37.11 24.90 33.53 377.8512 26.24 29.14 27.51 27.35 33.23 42.501

Kenny Reds GP 31.91 31.61 38.93 29.88 26.19 30.30 388.9113 27.76 30.18 28.03 37.64 40.58 35.901

Pappy Miles ES 35.60 36.75 31.17 30.20 26.05 30.98 390.5014 28.41 30.41 34.27 33.96 38.74 33.962

Paladin Pete GP 32.01 31.16 46.62 30.38 22.98 25.90 391.9515 30.92 33.14 35.10 29.85 33.54 40.352

Doc Wiskey ES 40.04 57.37 46.90 50.06 16.00 23.07 402.0116 20.71 27.78 19.24 32.64 39.28 28.923

Columbine GD 27.97 43.26 54.11 33.28 23.33 30.01 412.1517 25.55 39.21 34.43 28.27 32.67 40.063

Henry Snow 49er 28.56 43.79 31.31 47.97 33.39 41.47 440.6218 27.96 30.63 33.27 30.47 39.48 52.323

Bijou Blade SSD 35.83 30.73 39.74 30.51 34.92 29.15 440.8819 36.09 36.03 31.14 53.61 41.96 41.171

Ridgway Plinker SSD 48.70 31.80 44.50 29.78 27.17 41.20 450.4220 43.51 44.56 40.22 31.00 34.96 33.022

Sixgun Louie SSD 42.91 32.24 48.90 33.99 29.62 29.78 459.7021 42.40 33.28 41.84 51.32 34.81 38.613

Dr. Death COW 31.58 32.03 34.11 44.30 26.64 40.81 472.5222 46.34 44.62 36.75 46.26 49.82 39.262

Tolinka LSSD 39.15 38.32 39.62 40.04 36.58 36.75 501.8423 36.96 46.35 38.12 39.44 48.82 56.691

Double Bit GP 41.29 40.78 46.31 37.02 32.43 35.16 506.0724 41.95 43.98 41.00 41.01 43.53 61.613

Ruby Doe CBL 40.22 43.27 57.70 41.05 37.17 41.96 543.5925 44.42 43.98 47.46 44.11 52.41 49.842

Annie Sin LWRA 45.46 48.98 43.06 39.42 40.33 39.87 543.9526 41.05 53.52 36.44 45.94 54.96 54.921

Corkscrew Sam S 46.69 48.29 61.05 46.16 35.34 50.31 585.4627 42.18 44.60 47.31 46.62 52.52 64.393

Shoofly S 57.38 40.92 60.18 49.58 34.67 53.85 625.2928 55.64 43.58 37.35 54.84 57.38 79.921

Redondo SS 49.93 86.86 88.63 47.95 39.17 49.91 747.2729 73.94 58.59 49.57 75.59 61.27 65.864

Colorado Dude GP 59.30 68.26 62.22 53.36 51.78 65.08 783.1430 65.03 80.88 66.24 65.92 79.51 65.564

Grandpa Colorado ES 54.28 49.16 38.68 55.53 56.01 48.94 1,202.6031 150.00 150.00 145.00 150.00 150.00 150.004

Total shooters 31
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Thunder Mountain Shootists

2025 Non-Annual Annual Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49er

Ramrod Miller 21.49 27.86 35.38 26.32 18.72 21.46 299.141 23.37 27.00 23.68 24.89 24.08 19.894

Aldo Carnage 20.96 22.52 34.87 36.06 24.02 24.63 346.102 19.38 24.15 22.66 26.88 35.59 54.388

Henry Snow 28.56 43.79 31.31 47.97 33.39 41.47 440.623 27.96 30.63 33.27 30.47 39.48 52.3218

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Bijou Blade 35.83 30.73 39.74 30.51 34.92 29.15 440.881 36.09 36.03 31.14 53.61 41.96 41.1719

Ridgway Plinker 48.70 31.80 44.50 29.78 27.17 41.20 450.422 43.51 44.56 40.22 31.00 34.96 33.0220

Sixgun Louie 42.91 32.24 48.90 33.99 29.62 29.78 459.703 42.40 33.28 41.84 51.32 34.81 38.6121

Category: Cattle Baroness (75 +)

Lefty Jo 24.41 25.38 30.45 24.52 21.51 24.33 328.441 22.14 31.99 25.26 26.79 35.54 36.125

Ruby Doe 40.22 43.27 57.70 41.05 37.17 41.96 543.592 44.42 43.98 47.46 44.11 52.41 49.8425

Category: Cowboy

Bad Chad 17.05 22.32 19.23 22.44 14.57 15.04 231.881 21.26 19.57 16.10 18.63 20.99 19.681

Dr. Death 31.58 32.03 34.11 44.30 26.64 40.81 472.522 46.34 44.62 36.75 46.26 49.82 39.2622

Category: Senior (60 +)

Little Bit 24.10 24.61 29.53 22.95 22.54 38.25 334.281 27.14 28.82 29.15 25.47 30.84 30.887

Corkscrew Sam 46.69 48.29 61.05 46.16 35.34 50.31 585.463 42.18 44.60 47.31 46.62 52.52 64.3927

Shoofly 57.38 40.92 60.18 49.58 34.67 53.85 625.291 55.64 43.58 37.35 54.84 57.38 79.9228

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Flying W Ramrod 23.14 24.56 27.62 25.31 21.76 22.77 328.441 23.93 38.76 26.84 30.79 32.47 30.495

Pappy Miles 35.60 36.75 31.17 30.20 26.05 30.98 390.502 28.41 30.41 34.27 33.96 38.74 33.9614

Doc Wiskey 40.04 57.37 46.90 50.06 16.00 23.07 402.013 20.71 27.78 19.24 32.64 39.28 28.9216

Grandpa Colorado 54.28 49.16 38.68 55.53 56.01 48.94 1,202.604 150.00 150.00 145.00 150.00 150.00 150.0031

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

Doc Nelson 20.15 21.94 29.06 25.35 16.75 24.44 284.851 18.37 29.97 20.03 21.05 34.78 22.963

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

Gateway Kid 20.22 26.50 24.30 30.21 23.23 19.19 283.091 19.74 21.14 21.84 22.65 28.16 25.912

Kodiak 26.92 31.70 33.85 24.66 28.22 25.30 352.732 37.73 29.56 27.13 26.35 32.15 29.169

Redondo 49.93 86.86 88.63 47.95 39.17 49.91 747.274 73.94 58.59 49.57 75.59 61.27 65.8629

Category: Gran Patron (80 +)

Kenny Reds 31.91 31.61 38.93 29.88 26.19 30.30 388.911 27.76 30.18 28.03 37.64 40.58 35.9013

Paladin Pete 32.01 31.16 46.62 30.38 22.98 25.90 391.952 30.92 33.14 35.10 29.85 33.54 40.3515

Double Bit 41.29 40.78 46.31 37.02 32.43 35.16 506.073 41.95 43.98 41.00 41.01 43.53 61.6124

Colorado Dude 59.30 68.26 62.22 53.36 51.78 65.08 783.144 65.03 80.88 66.24 65.92 79.51 65.5630
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Thunder Mountain Shootists

2025 Non-Annual Annual Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

Etta Mae 26.93 27.62 40.21 32.16 23.20 31.93 366.121 25.42 31.89 31.89 29.57 30.78 34.5210

Mesa Belle 24.73 32.61 30.72 24.84 38.15 28.15 369.122 25.79 32.35 34.06 29.96 37.80 29.9611

Columbine 27.97 43.26 54.11 33.28 23.33 30.01 412.153 25.55 39.21 34.43 28.27 32.67 40.0617

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

Senorita Tira Todo 32.77 31.54 32.03 37.11 24.90 33.53 377.851 26.24 29.14 27.51 27.35 33.23 42.5012

Category: Ladies Wrangler (36 +)

Annie Sin 45.46 48.98 43.06 39.42 40.33 39.87 543.951 41.05 53.52 36.44 45.94 54.96 54.9226

Category: Ladies Silver Senior Duelist

Tolinka 39.15 38.32 39.62 40.04 36.58 36.75 501.841 36.96 46.35 38.12 39.44 48.82 56.6923

Total Shooters 31
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